
5956D4

5956B8

60
56

A
9

59
56

B
11

12/17/2025

P P P
P

P
P

P
P

P

S S S
S

S
S

S
S

S

C C C
C

C
C

C
C

C

CITY OF HOUSTON

C
E

N
T

E
R

 S
T

R
E

E
T

044-050-000-0354
2.6330 AC

045-141-000-0022
23.5104 AC

044-050-000-0186
36.2426 AC

04
0-

21
8-

00
2-

00
61

1.
16

25
A

C

1K

1A

143.75
171.41

135.27
141.44

177.19 207.55

211.07

241.6 24
1.

66

24
2.

22

320.05

320.05

35
8.

36
87

6.
5

520.01

10
61

.0
4

14
90

.3
3

33
57

.5
9

4194.21

1A-1

1J

FACET

³
PUBLICATION DATE:

MAP LOCATION

Geospatial or map data
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is for informational purposes
and may not have been

prepared for or be suitable
for legal, engineering, or
surveying purposes. It
does not represent an

on-the-ground survey and
only represents the

approximate location of
property boundaries.
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